
DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT     

Tue, Nov 8	 vs Rider	 ___________

Sat, Nov 12	 vs Northeastern	 ___________

Tue, Nov 15	 vs Stonehill	 ___________

Sat, Nov 19	 vs Miami*	 ___________

Wed, Nov 23	 vs Merrimack	 ___________

Sat, Nov 26	 vs Columbia	 ___________

Wed, Nov 30	 at TCU	 ___________

Sat, Dec 3	 at Rhode 	 ___________

Wed, Dec 7	 vs Manhattan	 ___________

Sat, Dec 10	 vs Albany	 ___________

Sat, Dec 17	 at Seton Hall	 ___________

Tue, Dec 20	 vs Marquette	 ___________

Thu, Dec 29	 at Butler	 ___________

Sun, Jan 1	 at DePaul	 ___________

Wed, Jan 4	 vs UConn	 ___________

Sat, Jan 7	 vs St. John’s	 ___________

DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT     

Sat, Jan 14	 at Creighton	 ___________

Wed, Jan 18	 at Marquette	 ___________

Sat, Jan 21	 vs DePaul	 ___________

Wed, Jan 25	 vs Butler	 ___________

Sun, Jan 29	 at Villanova	 ___________

Wed, Feb 1	 at Xavier	 ___________

Wed, Feb 8	 vs Georgetown	 ___________

Sat, Feb 11	 at St. John’s	 ___________

Tue, Feb 14	 vs Creighton	 ___________

Sat, Feb 18	 vs Villanova	 ___________

Wed, Feb 22	 at UConn	 ___________

Sun, Feb 26	 at Georgetown	 ___________

Wed, Mar 1	 vs Xavier	 ___________

Sat, Mar 4	 vs Seton Hall	 ___________

*Game played at a neutral site
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